FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Material

Surface treatment
Info

Technical Specification

a (max.)

Split pin (cotter pin) DIN 94
Steel Zinc plated 1X10MM

Article number

————9 Brand

= UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1000

Standards

1 mm NEN
10 mm ISO
Steel NF
Zinc plated DIN

The shape of the
split pin ends are at
the manufacturer’s
discretion.For
stainless steel split
pins the type of
austenitic stainless
steel is at the
manufacturer’s
discretion and
may vary from the
steel types stated
in ISO 3506.The
recommended
tolerance class for
the accommodating
hole diameter d
(nominal) is H13
ford<1,2 mm

and H14 for bigger
diameters.The
tolerance class of
the nominal length
(L) is js17.

1.6

39350.010.010
500645349076
31163204
8717077081925
Full Box Only

182
1234
E25-774
94

Technical Drawing






