FABORY





Article number	39350.010.010
Brand	-
UBB	500645349076
UNSPSC	31163204
EAN	8717077081925
PKG. of 1000	Full Box Only

Technical Parame	eters	Standards	
Diameter	1 mm	NEN	182
Length	10 mm	ISO	1234
Material	Steel	NF	E25-774
Surface treatment	Zinc plated	DIN	94
Info	The shape of the split pin ends are at the manufacturer's discretion. For stainless steel split pins the type of austenitic stainless steel is at the manufacturer's discretion and may vary from the steel types stated in ISO 3506. The recommended tolerance class for the accommodating hole diameter d (nominal) is H13 for d ≤ 1,2 mm and H14 for bigger diameters. The tolerance class of the nominal length (L) is js17.		

Technical Specification

Technical Drawing

a (max.)	1.6
----------	-----

b≈	3
c (max.)	1.8
c (min.)	1.6
d (min.)	0.8
D (mm)	1
L (mm)	10
d (max.)	0.9

